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RFP No: 02-4RFP5011 Meeting Date/Time: Monday, March 4, 2024, 9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

Microsoft Teams

Meeting 
Coordinator  

Najitha Bulathsinhala, PEPS FTW Service Center Division/District: Fort Worth Service Center

Participant Name Email Date
1 Najitha Bulathsinhala Najitha.Bulathsinhala@txdot.gov 3/4/2024
2 Nicholas Spencer Nicholas.Spencer@txdot.gov 3/4/2024
3 Md Faysal Md.Faysal@txdot.gov 3/4/2024
4 Korin Adkins Korin.Adkins@txdot.gov 3/4/2024
5 Seung Yoo Seung.Yoo@txdot.gov 3/4/2024
6 Kunagalli Natarajan, Sachin skunagalli@structurepoint.com 3/4/2024
7 Corky Neukam cneukam@parkhill.com 3/4/2024
8 Brian Everett beverett@ardurra.com 3/4/2024
9 David Neeley David.Neeley@consoreng.com 3/4/2024

10 Christopher Kiefer ckiefer@HNTB.com 3/4/2024
11 Christopher Cotter ccotter@lja.com 3/4/2024
12 Tatyana Bastrygina TatyanaBastrygina@Beyondet.com 3/4/2024
13 Ryan Hayes Ryan.Hayes@txdot.gov 3/4/2024
14 Sadia Zaman Sadia.Zaman@txdot.gov 3/4/2024
15 Kate Simpson ksimpson@OTHON.COM 3/4/2024
16 Mansoor Ahsan Ahsan@bridgefarmer.com 3/4/2024
17 Anamasi, Pete panamasi@patrickco.com 3/4/2024
18 Whitman, Erin EWhitman@jmt.com 3/4/2024
19 Arilyn Carter Joy.Carter@txdot.gov 3/4/2024
20 Richard Fields rfields@mv-engineering.com 3/4/2024
21 Justin Nipp justin.nipp@rkci.com 3/4/2024
22 Smith, Tracy tsmith@hwlochner.com 3/4/2024
23 Amberg, Colt [US-US] Colt.Amberg@parsons.com 3/4/2024
24 Thomas Marquardt Thomas.Marquardt@txdot.gov 3/4/2024
25 Abu Zobayed Abu.Zobayed@vrxglobal.com 3/4/2024
26 Brittany Pope brittany.pope@volkert.com 3/4/2024
27 Tamanna Ali Tamanna.Ali@txdot.gov 3/4/2024
28 Kuhn, Gregory GKuhn@lan-inc.com 3/4/2024
29 Dedeitch, Boro [US-US] Boro.Dedeitch@parsons.com 3/4/2024
30 Kojo Mensah kojo.mensah@bridgefarmer.com 3/4/2024
31 Adam Ellis Adam.Ellis@lamb-star.com 3/4/2024
32 Muhammad Ali mali@gaugeengineering.com 3/4/2024
33 Sabbagh, Janice janice.sabbagh@kimley-horn.com 3/4/2024
34 Ann Kelly Akelly@rtg-texas.com 3/4/2024
35 Leo Acosta-C LACOST-C@txdot.gov 3/4/2024
36 Dale Booth dale.booth@bartwest.com 3/4/2024
37 Rama Gontina rama.gontina@vrxglobal.com 3/4/2024
38 Ricky Moore RickyMoore@tcsengineering.com 3/4/2024
39 David Pearce dpearce@olsson.com 3/4/2024

Procurement 
Description:

Place/Room: 

Pre-RFP Meeting Attendee's List

CEC services for the Fort Worth District: staff 
augmentation for various services, including 
review, design, training, etc
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40 Mickey Marlow mmarlow@ieaworld.com 3/4/2024
41 Ramiro Garcia RGarcia@HNTB.com 3/4/2024
42 Nishant Kukadia Nishant.Kukadia@novus-its.com 3/4/2024
43 Katie Hertel khertel@olsson.com 3/4/2024
44 Ram Maddali RMaddali@OTHON.COM 3/4/2024
45 Mark Schluter Mark.Schluter@westwoodps.com 3/4/2024
46 Stephanie Guillot stephanie@isaniconsultants.com 3/4/2024
47 Jackie Sartor jackie@foresightpes.com 3/4/2024
48 Austin, Bob RDAustin@lan-inc.com 3/4/2024
49 Bryan Alldredge balldredge@ieaworld.com 3/4/2024
50 Syed Haq syed.haq@infratech-us.com 3/4/2024
51 David Selman davidselman@tcsengineering.com 3/4/2024
52 Mort TaShoor mtashoor@gaugeengineering.com 3/4/2024
53 Brian Wright wright@bridgefarmer.com 3/4/2024
54 Williams, Kelli kwilliams@hwlochner.com 3/4/2024
55 Thomas, Barbara BThomas@jmt.com 3/4/2024
56 Jignesh Thakkar JThakkar@wsbeng.com 3/4/2024
57 Matt Craig mcraig@halff.com 3/4/2024
58 Thomas Martinez thomasmartinez@tcsengineering.com 3/4/2024
59 Lynn Isaak lynn@foresightpes.com 3/4/2024
60 Garry Pierrot Garry.Pierrot@txdot.gov 3/4/2024
61 Niko Mozaffar niko.mozaffar@is-engineers.com 3/4/2024
62 Contreras, Juan jcontreras@geiconsultants.com 3/4/2024
63 David Burkett dburkett@halff.com 3/4/2024
64 Shelly Eason season@rjrivera.com 3/4/2024
65 Mike Battles mbattles@olsson.com 3/4/2024
66 Ploch, Eric Eric.Ploch@stvinc.com 3/4/2024
67 John Shepherd jshepherd@ieaworld.com 3/4/2024
68 Stephanie  Manry stephanie.manry@vrxglobal.com 3/4/2024
69 Nishant Dayal Nishant.Dayal@Railpros.com 3/4/2024
70 Kyle Riley kriley@HNTB.com 3/4/2024
71 Midaly Fleegal mfleegal@rjrivera.com 3/4/2024
72 Jordan Hasler jhasler@ieaworld.com 3/4/2024
73 Winter Yao WinterYao@BeyondET.com 3/4/2024
74 Kurtulus, Mert Mert.Kurtulus@stvinc.com 3/4/2024
75 Chandar, Geetha gchandar@wrallp.com 3/4/2024
76 Jon King j.king@vrxglobal.com 3/4/2024
77 Ray Jeyakumar Ray.Jeyakumar@txdot.gov 3/4/2024
78 Emmanuel Navarro Emmanuel.Navarro@txdot.gov 3/4/2024
79 Hernandez, Brad brad.hernandez@aecom.com 3/4/2024
80 Rob Maxwell Rob.Maxwell@westwoodps.com 3/4/2024
81 Peterson Dayan Peterson.Dayan@bridgefarmer.com 3/4/2024
82 Chris Hocate Chris.Hocate@lamb-star.com 3/4/2024
83 Rajesh Janarthanan rajesh.janarthanan@aigtechnical.com 3/4/2024
84 Brookelyn Crenshaw brookelyn.crenshaw@horrocks.com 3/4/2024
85 April Gordon aprilg@horrocks.com 3/4/2024
86 Yeontae Jeong @PD YJeong@pape-dawson.com 3/4/2024
87 Stefanie Guin Stefanie.Guin@lamb-star.com 3/4/2024
88 Greenman, Eric Eric.Greenman@stvinc.com 3/4/2024
89 Dan Richardson drichardson@mv-engineering.com 3/4/2024
90 Karen Kubos kkubos@consoreng.com 3/4/2024
91 Chad Kishick ChadKishick@tcsengineering.com 3/4/2024
92 Sipes, Jason Jason.Sipes@mbakerintl.com 3/4/2024
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93 Maggie Kokkinakis mkokkinakis@HNTB.com 3/4/2024
94 Angela McMurray AMCMU1-C@txdot.gov 3/4/2024
95 Krishna Peapully krishna.peapully@consoreng.com 3/4/2024
96 Daniela Vergara daniela.vergara@vrxglobal.com 3/4/2024
97 Etherton, Jim jim.etherton@aecom.com 3/4/2024
98 Muna Mitchell Muna.Mitchell@freese.com 3/4/2024
99 Jumper, Clint Clint.Jumper@aecom.com 3/4/2024

100 Ashraf Megalli Ashraf.Megalli@txdot.gov 3/4/2024
101 Adams, Donna Donna.Adams@atkinsrealis.com 3/4/2024
102 DSouza, Rashmi Rashmi.DSouza@kimley-horn.com 3/4/2024
103 Shakeel Ahmed sahmed@ieaworld.com 3/4/2024
104 Eugene Lee, P.E. Eugene.Lee@aguirre-fields.com 3/4/2024
105 Hanson, Jena Jena.Hanson@aecom.com 3/4/2024
106 Lee Williams lwilliams@halff.com 3/4/2024
107 Gaurav Garg ggarg@cascade-civil.com 3/4/2024
108 Tenney, Sean [US-US] Sean.Tenney@parsons.com 3/4/2024
109 Johnathan Terrazas JTerrazas@omegaengineers.com 3/4/2024
110 Paul Voiles pvoiles@binkleybarfield.com 3/4/2024
111 Kylie Claypool kclaypool@ieaworld.com 3/4/2024
112 Tony Clark Tony.Clark@bridgefarmer.com 3/4/2024
113 Jim Lang Jim.Lang@bridgefarmer.com 3/4/2024
114 Ram Dhakal Ram.Dhakal@txdot.gov 3/4/2024
115 Hsu, Chia-Pin [US-US] Chia-Pin.Hsu@parsons.com 3/4/2024
116 Alsina, Paul Paul.Alsina@hdrinc.com 3/4/2024
117 Bo Ratto BRATTO-C@txdot.gov 3/4/2024
118 Catherine D. Coursey ccoursey@azb-engrs.com 3/4/2024
119 Jarmarwala, Yagnesh M. jarmarwalaym@cdmsmith.com 3/4/2024
120 Curtis Hanan chanan@lja.com 3/4/2024
121 Quinn Maupin quinn.maupin@teg-tx.com 3/4/2024
122 Noelle Ibrahim noelle@vrxglobal.com 3/4/2024
123 Lenters, Mark Mark.Lenters@kimley-horn.com 3/4/2024
124 David Zuhlke david.zuhlke@consoreng.com 3/4/2024
125 Sandhya Nepal snepal@lja.com 3/4/2024
126 Jennifer Butcher Jennifer.Butcher@westwoodps.com 3/4/2024
127 Belinda Pate Belinda.Pate@freese.com 3/4/2024
128 Kyle Moynihan kmoynihan@ieaworld.com 3/4/2024
129 Mark Edwards markedwards@tcsengineering.com 3/4/2024
130 Jonathan Bean jbean@halff.com 3/4/2024
131 Donald Tounget dtounget@lja.com 3/4/2024
132 Adora Terry adora.terry@vrxglobal.com 3/4/2024
133 Hank Amen hamen@olsson.com 3/4/2024
134 Jesus Saenz JSAEN1-C@txdot.gov 3/4/2024
135 Nidam, Susan Susan.Nidam@hdrinc.com 3/4/2024
136 Chris Kuykendall CKuykendall@bgeinc.com 3/4/2024
137 Stephen Nava SNAVA1-C@txdot.gov 3/4/2024
138 Laura Gann lgann@clgann.com 3/4/2024
139 Klatt, Rick rklatt@hwlochner.com 3/4/2024
140 Easterling, Luke leasterling@hwlochner.com 3/4/2024
141 Tanzy Wilson tanzy.wilson@vrxglobal.com 3/4/2024
142 David Hosseiny DHosseiny@mv-engineering.com 3/4/2024
143 Prentiss Reves @PD preves@pape-dawson.com 3/4/2024
144 Patsy Ingram pingram@unitedgeotech.com 3/4/2024
145 Carrasco, Rey rey.carrasco@kimley-horn.com 3/4/2024
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146 Tammy Abel @PD TAbel@pape-dawson.com 3/4/2024
147 Suresh Parvatoja Suresh.Parvatoja@sriramallc.com 3/4/2024
148 Lahon, Dhruva dhruva.lahon@kimley-horn.com 3/4/2024
149 Chris Bergeron Chris.Bergeron@consoreng.com 3/4/2024
150 Kylie C. 3/4/2024
151 My Turner 3/4/2024
152 Richard Fields-MVE 3/4/2024
153 Rich Krog 3/4/2024
154 Stephanie 3/4/2024
155 Gary Mitchell 3/4/2024
156 Ali Morovatdar (ARA) 3/4/2024
157 Wilson Wong - IEA, Inc. 3/4/2024
158 Guest 3/4/2024
159 Kelley Burkett 3/4/2024
160 Cliff Hall 3/4/2024
161 Muhammad Uzair 3/4/2024
162 David's OtterPilot 3/4/2024
163 Bob Austin (LAN) 3/4/2024
164 Rick Klatt 3/4/2024
165 Mark-ARA (Guest) 3/4/2024
166 Vi Duong (Gauge Engineering) 3/4/2024
167 15617276741 3/4/2024
168 12149143429 3/4/2024
169 19726249214 3/4/2024
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